
Date Sheet for Final Term Examination of BS (Hons.) Environmental Sciences, 3rd Semester starting from 08th 
January, 2024 
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Instructions 

1. All the exams will be held in the Lecture Room of the Department of Environmental Sciences except 
mentioned/communicated otherwise.  

2. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken if found guilty. 
a. Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned back & Fine Rs. 1000/- will be imposed. 
b. Paper will be cancelled.  
c. Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations 

3. Without university ID cards students will not be allowed to sit in the examination room.  
4. No late comer will be allowed to sit in the Exams.  
 

 
 

Sr. No. Date Day Course Code Course Title Time  
1 08-01-2024 Monday BIOC-09301 Environmental Chemistry 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  
2 10-01-2024 Wednesday SOSC-09304 English (Communication skills) Time and venue as per common group  
3 12-01-2024 Friday PHYS-09305 Environmental Physiology 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  
4 15-01-2024 Monday  LEBM-09303 Introductory Economics 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  
5 17-01-2024 Wednesday ENSC-09302 Environmental Physics 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  
6 18-01-2024 Thursday SOSC-09307 Quran Translation 02:00 pm -04:00 pm 
7 19-01-2024 Friday SOSC-09306 Pak Studies Time and venue as per common group  

Practical Examination 
1 22-01-2024 Monday  BIOC-09301 Environmental Chemistry 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  
2 23-01-2024 Tuesday ENSC-09302 Environmental Physics 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  
3 24-01-2024 Wednesday PHYS-09305 Environmental Physiology 02:00 pm -04:00 pm  


